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STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM – FEEDBACK ANALYSIS REPORT 
 
 
 

S.NO Question's Excellent 
Very 

Good 
Good Fair Poor 

 
 

1. 

 
Content and Coverage of the Core 

Courses in the Curriculum 

 
 

47 

 
 

39 

 
 

12 

 
 

3 

 
 

0 

 
 

2. 

 
Adequacy of the Elective Courses in the 

Curriculum 

 
 

48 

 
 

33 

 
 

18 

 
 

2 

 
 

0 

 
 

3. 

 
Adequacy of the Open Elective Courses in 

the Curriculum 

 
 

43 

 
 

34 

 
 

21 

 
 

2 

 
 

0 

 
 

4. 

 

Availability of Courses related to 

Computing and Communication skills in 

the Curriculum 

 
 

53 

 
 

31 

 
 

16 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

5. 

 
Availability of Courses related 

to Industrial planning and managerial 

skills in the Curriculum 

 
 

51 

 
 

35 

 
 

11 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

6. 

 
 
Scope for skill development/ employability/ 

entrepreneurship in the Courses offered. 

 
 

47 

 
 

32 

 
 

16 

 
 

3 

 
 

2 

 
 

7. 

 
 

Laboratory Content in the Curriculum 

 
 

45 

 
 

30 

 
 

22 

 
 

1 

 
 

2 

 
 

8. 

 
Adequacy of the Skill Based Courses in 

the Curriculum 

 
 

57 

 
 

36 

 
 

7 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

465
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9. 

 

Adequacy of the Add-On Courses in the 

Curriculum 

 
50 

 
30 

 
16 

 
2 

 
2 

 
10. 

 

Program’s effectiveness in developing 

independent thinking. 

 
52 

 
32 

 
15 

 
2 

 
0 

 
11. 

 

Program’s effectiveness in developing 

teamwork capability. 

 
47 

 
37 

 
13 

 
2 

 
1 

 
12. 

 

Program’s effectiveness in imparting quest 

for lifelong learning 

 
51 

 
31 

 
16 

 
2 

 
0 

 
13. 

 

The research orientation in the course 

design 

 
45 

 
31 

 
21 

 
1 

 
1 

466
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S.NO Question's 
Strongly 

agree 
Agree Neutral Disagree 

Strongly 
disagree 

 
1. 

I feel proud to have 
graduated from PRIST 
University 

 
55 

 
32 

 
11 

 
0 

 
2 

 
2. 

The learning I had in the 
University is useful in my 
career 

 
53 

 
32 

 
13 

 
1 

 
0 

 
3. 

The academic developments 
in the University in recent 
years are appreciative 

 
57 

 
31 

 
8 

 
3 

 
1 

 
4. 

The new courses introduced 
in this University meet 
contemporary requirements 

 
51 

 
34 

 
12 

 
0 

 
1 

 
5. 

PRIST University 
encourages alumni 
participation in its activities. 

 
44 

 
33 

 
20 

 
1 

 
1 

 
6. 

The Program that I have 
undergone in this University 
was intellectually stimulating 

 
50 

 
33 

 
15 

 
0 

 
0 

 
 

7. 

The Program that I have 
undergone in this University 
helped me develop my 
ability to work efficiently as a 
part of a group 

 
 

45 

 
 

37 

 
 

16 

 
 

2 

 
 

0 

 
8. 

 
The program has brought 
out the best of my ability 

 
54 

 
36 

 
9 

 
0 

 
1 

 
9. 

 
The Program has stimulated 
creative thinking in me 

 
44 

 
34 

 
22 

 
0 

 
0 

 
10. 

The Program has improved 
my skills in written and oral 
communication 

 
48 

 
39 

 
10 

 
1 

 
1 

480
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11. 

 
The Program has developed 
my problem solving skills 

 
58 

 
31 

 
8 

 
1 

 
1 

 
12. 

The Program helped me 
develop the ability in 
planning. 

 
47 

 
34 

 
12 

 
2 

 
1 

 
13. 

The teachers involved in the 
courses have inspired me a 
lot so as to make some of 
them my role models 

 
47 

 
36 

 
17 

 
1 

 
0 

 
14. 

I have made an active 
contribution to University 
through the program 
undergone 

 
46 

 
31 

 
19 

 
1 

 
2 

481
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S.NO Question's Excellent 
Very 

Good 
Good Fair Poor 

 
1. 

 
Fundamental knowledge of Mathematics 

and Science of the students. 

 
 

46 

 
 

39 

 
 

12 

 
 

3 

 
 

0 

2. Basic skills in computer Science 
 
 

47 

 
 

33 

 
 

18 

 
 

2 

 
 

0 

3. Knowledge in Design Techniques 
 
 

43 

 
 

34 

 
 

21 

 
 

2 

 
 

0 

4. 
Knowledge about recent tools and their 

usage 

 
 

53 

 
 

31 

 
 

16 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

5. Practical skills 
 
 

52 

 
 

33 

 
 

11 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

6. Ability to grasp new ideas 
 
 

47 

 
 

32 

 
 

16 

 
 

3 

 
 

2 

7. Ability to learn new skills 
 
 

45 

 
 

30 

 
 

20 

 
 

1 

 
 

2 

8. Willingness to learn 
 
 

57 

 
 

36 

 
 

7 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

9. Communication Skills  
50 

 
30 

 
16 

 
2 

 
2 

10. Working in a team  
52 

 
32 

 
15 

 
1 

 
0 

11. 
Content and Coverage of the Core Courses 

in the Curriculum 
 

47 

 
38 

 
13 

 
2 

 
0 

12. 
Adequacy of the Elective Courses in the 

Curriculum 
 

51 

 
31 

 
15 

 
2 

 
0 

13. 
Adequacy of the Interdisciplinary Elective 

Courses in the Curriculum 
 

45 

 
31 

 
21 

 
2 

 
1 

493
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14. 
Availability of Courses related to Computing 

and Communication skills in the Curriculum 
 

52 

 
32 

 
15 

 
1 

 
0 

 
15. 

Availability of Courses related 

to Industrial planning and managerial 

skills in the Curriculum 

 
46 

 
25 

 
11 

 
10 

 
8 

16. 
Scope for skill development/ employability/ 

entrepreneurship in the Courses offered. 
52 33 14 1 0 

17. Laboratory Content in the Curriculum 48 34 17 0 1 

18. 
Adequacy of the Skill Based Courses in the 

Curriculum 
55 38 17 1 0 

19. 
Adequacy of the Add-On Courses in the 

Curriculum 
51 31 17 0 0 

494
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S.NO Question's Excellent 
Very 

Good 
Good Fair Poor 

 

1. 

 
Content and Coverage of the Core 

Courses in the Curriculum 

 
52 

 
33 

 
15 

 
0 

 
0 

 

2. 

 
Adequacy of the Elective Courses in the 

Curriculum 

 
 

45 

 
 

37 

 
 

16 

 
 

2 

 
 

0 

 

3. 

 
Adequacy of the Interdisciplinary Elective 

Courses in the Curriculum 

 
54 

 
36 

 
9 

 
0 

 
1 

 

4. 

Availability of Courses related to 

Computing and Communication skills in 

the Curriculum 

 
40 

 
34 

 
22 

 
0 

 
0 

 

5. 

Availability of Courses related 

to Industrial planning and managerial 

skills in the Curriculum 

 
49 

 
39 

 
12 

 
1 

 
1 

 

6. 

 
Scope for skill development/ employability/ 

entrepreneurship in the Courses offered. 

 
58 

 
31 

 
9 

 
1 

 
1 

 

7. 

 

Laboratory Content in the Curriculum 

 
47 

 
34 

 
16 

 
2 

 
1 

 

8. 

 
Adequacy of the Skill Based Courses in 

the Curriculum 

 
47 

 
36 

 
17 

 
0 

 
0 

 

9. 

 
Adequacy of the Add-On Courses in the 

Curriculum 

 
47 

 
31 

 
19 

 
1 

 
2 

 

 
10. 

In your view, the standard of curriculum 

and syllabi of UG level academic 

programmes offered in your department in 

comparison with similar programmes 

offered by other Institutions 

 
54 

 
32 

 
14 

 
1 

 
0 

505
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11. 

In your view, the standard of curriculum 

and syllabi of PG level academic 

programmes offered in your department in 

comparison with similar programmes 

offered by other Institutions 

 
55 

 
32 

 
11 

 
0 

 
2 

 

12. 

The quality of teaching and learning 

methods adopted by the department for 

various level academic programmes are 

at par with the specified standards 

 
54 

 
32 

 
13 

 
1 

 
0 

 

13. 

In view of the Faculty, the processes for 

assessments, examinations and 

determination of awards are sound and 

fairly conducted 

 
57 

 
31 

 
9 

 
3 

 
1 

 

 
14. 

In view of the Faculty, the standards set in 

the University for the awards are 

appropriate for the respective programmes 

at various levels in the discipline 

concerned 

 
50 

 
34 

 
13 

 
2 

 
1 

506
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM – FEEDBACK ANALYSIS REPORT 
 
 
 

S.NO Question's Excellent 
Very 

Good 
Good Fair Poor 

 
 

1. 

 
Content and Coverage of the Core 

Courses in the Curriculum 

 
 

49 

 
 

38 

 
 

12 

 
 

1 

 
 

0 

 
 

2. 

 
Adequacy of the Elective Courses in the 

Curriculum 

 
 

47 

 
 

32 

 
 

18 

 
 

3 

 
 

0 

 
 

3. 

 
Adequacy of the Open Elective Courses in 

the Curriculum 

 
 

45 

 
 

34 

 
 

20 

 
 

1 

 
 

0 

 
 

4. 

 

Availability of Courses related to 

Computing and Communication skills in 

the Curriculum 

 
 

53 

 
 

28 

 
 

18 

 
 

2 

 
 

0 

 
 

5. 

 
Availability of Courses related 

to Industrial planning and managerial 

skills in the Curriculum 

 
 

56 

 
 

33 

 
 

10 

 
 

1 

 
 

0 

 
 

6. 

 
 
Scope for skill development/ employability/ 

entrepreneurship in the Courses offered. 

 
 

49 

 
 

34 

 
 

14 

 
 

3 

 
 

0 

 

7. 

 

Laboratory Content in the Curriculum 

 

43 

 

33 

 

19 

 

3 

 

2 



12 

 

 

 

8. 

 
Adequacy of the Skill Based Courses in 

the Curriculum 

 

57 

 

32 

 

8 

 

3 

 

0 
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9. 

 
Adequacy of the Add-On Courses in the 

Curriculum 

 
51 

 
31 

 
14 

 
3 

 
1 

 
10. 

 

Program’s effectiveness in developing 

independent thinking. 

 
53 

 
28 

 
17 

 
2 

 
0 

 
11. 

 
Program’s effectiveness in developing 

teamwork capability. 

 
47 

 
39 

 
12 

 
2 

 
0 

 
12. 

 
Program’s effectiveness in imparting quest 

for lifelong learning 

 
49 

 
33 

 
15 

 
3 

 
0 

 
13. 

 
The research orientation in the course 

design 

 
45 

 
34 

 
19 

 
2 

 
1 



14 
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S.NO Question's 
Strongly 

agree 
Agree Neutral Disagree 

Strongly 
disagree 

 
1. 

I feel proud to have 
graduated from PRIST 
University 

 
54 

 
33 

 
13 

 
0 

 
0 

 
2. 

The learning I had in the 
University is useful in my 
career 

 
55 

 
35 

 
9 

 
1 

 
0 

 
3. 

The academic developments 
in the University in recent 
years are appreciative 

 
59 

 
32 

 
7 

 
1 

 
1 

 
4. 

The new courses introduced 
in this University meet 
contemporary requirements 

 
51 

 
35 

 
14 

 
0 

 
0 

 
5. 

PRIST University 
encourages alumni 
participation in its activities. 

 
47 

 
36 

 
16 

 
0 

 
1 

 
6. 

The Program that I have 
undergone in this University 
was intellectually stimulating 

 
53 

 
33 

 
14 

 
0 

 
0 

 
 

7. 

The Program that I have 
undergone in this University 
helped me develop my 
ability to work efficiently as a 
part of a group 

 
 

46 

 
 

36 

 
 

17 

 
 

1 

 
 

0 

 
8. 

 
The program has brought 
out the best of my ability 

 
55 

 
35 

 
9 

 
1 

 
0 

 
9. 

 
The Program has stimulated 
creative thinking in me 

 
44 

 
34 

 
22 

 
0 

 
0 
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10. 

The Program has improved 
my skills in written and oral 
communication 

 
50 

 
40 

 
10 

 
0 

 
0 
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11. 

 
The Program has developed 
my problem solving skills 

 
57 

 
32 

 
10 

 
0 

 
1 

 
12. 

The Program helped me 
develop the ability in 
planning. 

 
46 

 
33 

 
15 

 
0 

 
1 

 
13. 

The teachers involved in the 
courses have inspired me a 
lot so as to make some of 
them my role models 

 
50 

 
30 

 
18 

 
1 

 
1 

 
14. 

I have made an active 
contribution to University 
through the program 
undergone 

 
47 

 
30 

 
19 

 
2 

 
3 



30 
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S.NO Question's Excellent 
Very 

Good 
Good Fair Poor 

 
1. 

 
Fundamental knowledge of Mathematics 

and Science of the students. 

 
49 

 
30 

 
19 

 
2 

 
0 

2. Basic skills in computer Science 46 30 23 0 1 

3. Knowledge in Design Techniques 51 36 13 0 0 

4. 
Knowledge about recent tools and their 

usage 
48 38 13 1 0 

5. Practical skills 47 37 16 0 0 

6. Ability to grasp new ideas 48 31 23 0 0 

7. Ability to learn new skills 51 34 15 0 0 

8. Willingness to learn 52 29 18 0 1 

9. Communication Skills 47 35 16 2 0 

10. Working in a team 49 35 13 1 2 

11. 
Content and Coverage of the Core Courses 

in the Curriculum 
47 35 17 1 0 

12. 
Adequacy of the Elective Courses in the 

Curriculum 
52 33 14 1 0 
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13. 
Adequacy of the Interdisciplinary Elective 

Courses in the Curriculum 
50 34 16 0 0 

14. 
Availability of Courses related to Computing 

and Communication skills in the Curriculum 
47 38 15 0 0 
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15. 

Availability of Courses related 

to Industrial planning and managerial 

skills in the Curriculum 

 
47 

 
24 

 
12 

 
9 

 
8 

16. 
Scope for skill development/ employability/ 

entrepreneurship in the Courses offered. 
52 33 14 1 0 

17. Laboratory Content in the Curriculum 48 34 17 0 1 

18. 
Adequacy of the Skill Based Courses in the 

Curriculum 
46 38 15 1 0 

19. 
Adequacy of the Add-On Courses in the 

Curriculum 
50 33 17 0 0 
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S.NO Question's Excellent 
Very 

Good 
Good Fair Poor 

 

1. 

 
Content and Coverage of the Core 

Courses in the Curriculum 

 

50 

 

36 

 

13 

 

0 

 

1 

 

2. 

 
Adequacy of the Elective Courses in the 

Curriculum 

 

52 

 

30 

 

17 

 

1 

 

0 

 

3. 

 
Adequacy of the Interdisciplinary Elective 

Courses in the Curriculum 

 

47 

 

30 

 

22 

 

1 

 

0 

 

4. 

Availability of Courses related to 

Computing and Communication skills in 

the Curriculum 

 

40 

 

31 

 

29 

 

0 

 

0 

 

5. 

Availability of Courses related 

to Industrial planning and managerial 

skills in the Curriculum 

 

46 

 

31 

 

23 

 

0 

 

0 

 

6. 

 
Scope for skill development/ employability/ 

entrepreneurship in the Courses offered. 

 

54 

 

38 

 

8 

 

0 

 

0 

 

7. 

 

Laboratory Content in the Curriculum 

 

47 

 

36 

 

16 

 

0 

 

1 

 

8. 

 
Adequacy of the Skill Based Courses in 

the Curriculum 

 

53 

 

40 

 

6 

 

1 

 

0 

 

9. 

 
Adequacy of the Add-On Courses in the 

Curriculum 

 

49 

 

28 

 

23 

 

0 

 

0 
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10. 

In your view, the standard of curriculum 

and syllabi of UG level academic 

programmes offered in your department in 

comparison with similar programmes 

offered by other Institutions 

 

 
46 

 

 
35 

 

 
16 

 

 
2 

 

 
1 
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11. 

In your view, the standard of curriculum 

and syllabi of PG level academic 

programmes offered in your department in 

comparison with similar programmes 

offered by other Institutions 

 

 
51 

 

 
39 

 

 
6 

 

 
3 

 

 
1 

 

12. 

The quality of teaching and learning 

methods adopted by the department for 

various level academic programmes are 

at par with the specified standards 

 

55 

 

33 

 

12 

 

0 

 

0 

 

13. 

In view of the Faculty, the processes for 

assessments, examinations and 

determination of awards are sound and 

fairly conducted 

 

40 

 

35 

 

25 

 

0 

 

0 

 

 
14. 

In view of the Faculty, the standards set in 

the University for the awards are 

appropriate for the respective programmes 

at various levels in the discipline 

concerned 

 

 
52 

 

 
36 

 

 
11 

 

 
1 

 

 
0 
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